LN R Wy

WWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRERRRBPRRP RBP R
WNPFPOWLXNOODGOAWNEOWLOONOGOOGWMAE®WNEREO

NORDIC WALKING 3 Runden 2160m

Nou pwNe

Gamsjager Robert
Wagesreither Martin
Hartel Albert
Feldhofer Lukas

Wohlmertsberger Daniel

Zelenka Gernot

Weigl Manuel
Hollaus Erwin
Riedler Michael
Haslinger Andreas
Grausam Ernst
Tanzer Gilinter
PFEIFFER GERLINDE
Nolz Robert
Tinkhauser Bastian
Tinkhauser Markus
Kuran Wolfgang
Trauninger Walter
Hartel Felix

Hartel Laurenz
Gaubmann Markus
Kirzel Roland
GUGERELL STEFANIE
Prisching Peter
Erhard Jiirgen
Hinterhofer Gerald
HARTEL MARION
Stockner Ernst
GOLIASCH PETRA
SCHEINHART GABRIELE
DAXBOCK PETRA
HAMBOCK LENA

HINTERHOFER ROSEMARIE

Fodinger Johann
Bechtel Franz
Forstandlechner Ewald

FORSTANDLECHNER ULRIKE

Mittelbach Franz
WEIGL ELFRIEDE
TINKHAUSER SYLVIA

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
Wien

LC Kapelin

LC St.P6lten

NF St.Polten

St.Polten

LC Kapelin

Team Arrow /LT Vosendorf
LC Kapelin

Ferschnitz

LC Kapelin

NF Wilhelmsburg
Skvg Pottenbrunn

LC Kapelin

LC Kapelin

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
Union Traismauer
Wien

Wien

St. Pélten

LCU Pyhra

LC Kapelin

LC Kapelin

LC Kapelin

Skvg Pottenbrunn
Wien

Sportunion Waidhofen
St.Polten

St.Polten

Skvg Pottenbrunn
Wien

Egger lauft

Elektro Fodinger
St. Margarethen
Union St. Polten
Union St. Polten

Max Wenisch Q Lounge
EGGER LAUFT
LC Kapelin

00:18:00
00:19:10
00:19:24
00:19:35
00:19:48
00:20:52
00:21:25
00:21:40
00:21:49
00:21:54
00:22:00
00:22:22
00:22:41
00:23:56
00:23:57
00:23:57
00:23:57
00:23:58
00:24:06
00:24:29
00:24:30
00:24:36
00:25:10
00:25:36
00:26:40
00:27:04
00:27:31
00:27:37
00:28:09
00:28:48
00:29:32
00:29:58
00:30:08

LANDESHAUPTSTADTLAUF ST. POLTEN - 10.6.2019, 5,04 km

M40

. M30
M40
.M30
. M30
. M50
. M30
5. M30
6.M30
3. M40
1. M60
4. M40
1. W50
5. M40
1.Junior
6. M40
2. M50
1. M65
2.Junior

AP WNNPR -

3.Junior
7. M30
3. M50
1. W30
2.M60
8.M30
4.M50
1.W40
1.M70
2.W40
2.W30
2.W50
1.W20
3.W50

00:12:45
00:14:50
00:15:19
00:15:56

00:16:09
00:17:07
00:17:3



